



ITEM NO.	QTY	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION
51	1	007-1521W3	SHRADER VALVE SPRING
50	1	007-1521N2	SHRADER VALVE PIN
49	1	007-1521N1	SHRADER VALVE HANDLE
47	1	007-15040	BRACKET
46	3	007-0004	ROLL PIN
45	1	007-0" SIZE	ARNOLD LUBRICATOR
44	1	000-AMS 6	COUPLER GASKET
43	1	000-AM 2	DIXON AIR KING COUPLER
42	4	999-HSS 8	HOSE CLAMP
41	2	999-HSS 6	HOSE CLAMP
40	1	999-EO22	1/2 X 1/2 HOSE NIPPLE
39	3	999-EO20	1/2 X 3/8 HOSE NIPPLE
38	2	999-EO10	5/8 X 1/4 HOSE NIPPLE
37	4	999-EO1618	5/16 FLAT WASHER
36	2	999-EO1614	5/16 LOCK WASHER
35	8	999-EO182	7/16-20 JAM NUT
34	8	999-EO178	7/16-20 FLEX LOCK NUT
33	2	999-EO8488	1/2-13 X 1 1/2 SOCKET HEAD CAP
32	2	999-EO103	1/2" LOCK WASHER
31	2	999-EO6215	1/2-13 JAM NUT
30	2	999-EO5926	5/16-18 X 2 1/2 HEX BOLT
29	2	999-EO5891	5/16-18 HEX NUT
28	20	999-EO3697	1/2" HOSE
27	27	999-EO3697	1/2" HOSE
26	14	999-EO3690	3/8 ORTAC AIR HOSE
25	1	999-2089-6-65	3/8 HP 90° ST ELBOW
24	2	007-RRT-400	SNAP RING
23	1	000-568-133	0" RING
22	1	007-568-240	0" RING
21	3	007-568-238	0" RING
20	2	007-568-233	0" RING
19	1	007-568-228	0" RING
18	8	007-1X1 1/2 HD	DIE SPRING, HEAVY DUTY
17	1	007-1X1 MD	SPRING, MEDIUM DUTY
16	1	007-1521W	VALVE
15	1	007-150394	BODY ASSY, REGULAR
14	1	007-15036	TIE ROD
13	1	007-15025	DRIVE HEAD
12	1	007-15023	NOSE
11	1	007-15021	ANVIL GUIDE
10	1	007-15020	ANVIL
9	1	007-15018	PISTON
8	1	007-15016	AIR CHAMBER
7	1	007-15014	FRONT CHEST
6	1	007-15012	SHUTTLE
5	1	007-15010	REAR CHEST
4	1	007-15008	SHUTTLE GUIDE
3	1	007-15006	SPACER
2	1	007-15004	REAR CAP
1	1	007-15002	CYLINDER

LIST OF MATERIAL		HEAT TREAT
KITTY HAWK		UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS IN 2 03		
ANGLES 2 1/2		
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES		
DATE	APPROVED	
8-7-87		
DRAWN		
CKC		
HAWK		
HAWK INDUSTRIES, INC.		
101 S. E. 1st Ave. Fort Lauderdale, Fla. 33304		
SCALE NONE		
WT. OZ.	LS.	JOB NO.
POST DRIVER MODEL 700A.		
006-700A		
SHEET		OF